
Parts Manual
Model: TX51 2-Wheel Rake

ibexequipment.com
833-888-IBEX



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Item Part No. Description Qty. 
1 CV_001350 Carriage bolt 4.8 m 10*25 zn uni 5731 40 
2 CZ_001159 Tine 80 
3 SM_001095 Flange 2 
4 SM_001096 Tine plate 20 
5 SS_003019 Rim 2 
6 AS_0011306 Frame pin 2 
7 AS_0011528 Sliding arm 2 
8 AS_0011526 3-point frame 1 
9 AS_001446 Wheel arm 2 
10 CD_001004 High hex nut m 10 64 
11 CV_001463 Greaser 2 
12 CV_001009 Hex capscrew m 10*25 24 
13 CD_001007 High hex nut m 16 2 
14 CV_001105 Hex capscrew m 16*100 2 
15 CG_001044 Lockwasher m 16 2 
16 GM_001008 Wheel assembly rh 2 
17 CZ_001176 Hup cap 2 
18 GM_001009 Wheel assembly lh 2 
19 CV_001572 Hairpin 2 
20 CZ_001234 Wheel hub 2 
21 CC_001019 Inner bearing 2 
22 CZ_001037 Hair pin 3 
23 CC_001020 Outer bearing 2 
24 CZ_001041 Pin 1 
25 CD_001127 Low hex castle nut, m18x1.5 2 
27 CV_001427 Cotter pin, m3.2x32 2 
28 CZ_001195 Seal 2 
29 CZ_001433 Pin 2 
31 CZ_001141 Hub & spindle assembly 2 



800 South 9th Street
Terre Haute, IN 47809

(833)888-4239
info@ibexequipment.com


